

CONTACT US
 


Anna Ewing, Greater Baton Rouge area
aewing@lsdvi.org


225-241-8949
 


Laura Kliebert, Greater Baton Rouge area
lkliebert@lsdvi.org


(225) 603-2650
 


Misty Flowers, Southwest LA area
mflowers@lsdvi.org


(501) 259-6314
 


Cheryl Glass, North LA area
cglass@lsdvi.org
(334) 830-0455


 
Ivette Perez, New Orleans area


iperez@lsdvi.org
(786) 395-9957


 
Rachael Nelson New Orleans area


rnelson@lsdvi.org
(606) 831-3501


 
Dr. Natalie Delgado, director of outreach


ndelgado@lsdvi.org
(225) 341-1141 (videophone)


E A R L Y  S E R V I C E S


S H O U L D  B E  F A M I L Y -


C E N T E R E D  A N D  T A K E


A D V A N T A G E  O F  T H E


E A R L I E S T  M O N T H S  A N D


Y E A R S  O F  L I F E  F O R


O P T I M A L  L A N G U A G E


D E V E L O P M E N T .


C O N T A C T  U S  F O R  M O R E


I N F O R M A T I O N .


PARENT PUPIL
EDUCATION
PROGRAM
(PPEP)


PPEP is a free, statewide outreach
program provided by the Louisiana


School for the Deaf for families with
children who are Deaf or hard-of-


hearing up to school entry or age 5.







F O R  A L L  C H I L D R E N ,  L A N G U A G E


D E V E L O P M E N T  B E G I N S  T H E  D A Y  T H E


C H I L D  I S  B O R N .  E A R L Y  S E R V I C E S  F O R


I N F A N T S  A N D  Y O U N G  C H I L D R E N  W H O


A R E  D E A F  A N D  H A R D - O F - H E A R I N G


S H O U L D  B E G I N  A S  C L O S E  T O  B I R T H


A S  P O S S I B L E .  


WE CAN HELP!


Implications of being Deaf or hard-of-hearing 
Communication opportunities 
Development of communication skills 
Hearing aids, cochlear implants, and amplification
devices 
Stages of childhood development 
Services available in your local area


To meet the diverse needs of every family, PPEP
Outreach Teachers provide unbiased information and


support regarding:
 


S E R V I C E S


Visits by qualified teachers who specialize in children
who are Deaf and hard-of-hearing
Visits by Deaf mentors who enhance family
communication by modeling and teaching American
Sign Language
Referral to Early Steps, Louisiana’s early intervention
system
Team with families and caregivers to enhance natural
interaction and communication with the child by
modeling and teaching language learning through
daily activities
Support the family through the transition process to
school, including the first Individualized Education
Program (IEP)


L E A R N  M O R E


lalsd.org/outreach
Instagram @lsd_outreach_ece 
Facebook.com/LSDoutreachece/


Find us online at:


WHO WE ARE


In Louisiana, the Parent Pupil
Education Program is the point of
entry into early services for any
child who is identified as Deaf or


hard-of-hearing.






